ASPEN BOARD OF REALTORS®

The Voice For Real Estate In The Roaring Fork Valley

2015 REALTOR® of the Year

Tory Thomas of Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's has been named REALTOR® of the Year by the members of the Aspen Board of REALTORS®. The REALTOR® of the Year Award is the greatest honor bestowed upon a REALTOR® by their peers. She received the award at the annual ABOR Installation of Officers Celebration on September 10th, 2015 at the Limelight Hotel.



2015 ROTY Award Presenter Evan Boenning of Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's states that "Tory's conscientious and

thorough leadership approach to undertaking ABOR's business affairs has brought our organization to where it needed to be."

Thomas has been a resident of Aspen for 24 years. She specializes in sales of both residential and vacant land throughout the Roaring Fork Valley. Tory's ability to see the potential in a property and convey that to her clients, gives her clients that special advantage.

In her spare time Tory enjoys skiing, biking, hiking, traveling and spending time with her cherished family and friends.

The Aspen Board of REALTORS® represents over 650 REALTORS® in the Roaring Fork Valley and each year, the association selects one of its members to be honored as REALTOR® of the Year based on a number of factors, including the recipient's service to real estate organizations, community service and overall business accomplishments.

Thomas is admired as a dedicated business leader and a tireless volunteer. She is also respected for her engagement in local politics to improve the quality of life and the private property rights for the homeowners and citizens of the Roaring Fork Valley.

"Tory's professionalism and dedication to her industry, clients and to the community are second to none" said Maria Cook, Executive Director of the Aspen Board of REALTORS®. She has been an inspiration to the position of Chairman of the Board of the Aspen Board of REALTORS®."